
 
RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY, JAIS, AMETHI 

 
 

Date: 06.09.2019 
 
On the recommendations of Purchase Committee, the following tender are cancelled – 
  

Sl.No. Description of Item Tender No. 
1 Procurement of 01 No. DSC 

Equipment  
RGIPT/Jais /E-Tender/CRF-

SS&TS/2018-19/03 
2 Procurement of 01 No. CHNS 

Analyzer 
RGIPT/Jais /E-Tender/CRF-SS/2018-

19/04 

3 Procurement of 01 No. 
Polarising Microscope  

RGIPT/Jais /E-Tender/ CRF-SS/2018-
19/05 

4 Procurement of 01 No. GC-MS 
with Simdist Analyzer & FID  

RGIPT/Jais /E-Tender/CRF-SS/2018-
19/06 

5 Procurement of 01 No. Contact 
Angle Meter with High 
Pressure Cell  

RGIPT/Jais /E-Tender/CRF-SS/2018-
19/07 

 
This issues with the approval of Chairman, Purchase Committee. 
 
 
 
Sd/- 
Stores & Purchase Officer 


